
2838 MVL

2867 MVL

2889 SWE

2888 MVL

2887 SWE

2891 SGJ

2835 MVL

2863 SWE

2878 SGJ

2883 SGJ

2842 SGJ

2843 SWE

2868 MVL

2869 SWE COOPER, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

AMEE 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

GAINES, N LEINART LAW 

FIRM

AMEE 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

TATUM, N LEINART LAW 

FIRM

AMEE 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

DOYLE, N LEINART LAW 

FIRM

AMEE 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

BLUITT, M LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

LISA 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

ROBERTS, B LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

LISA 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

GRANT, J KISCH 

CONSUMER 

LAW

LISA 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

KELLY, C HERRIN LAW LISA 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

VELIZ, M GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

SYBL 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

JOHNSON, R GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

SYBL 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

COOPER, C GRAHAM LEGAL 

PLLC

LISA 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

LAND, I ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

SYBL 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

WINFREY, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

SYBL 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 31, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

DEWBERRY, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

SYBL 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting



2840 SWE

2832 SGJ

2848 MVL

2866 SWE

Total # Case on Docket:18
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HURTADO JR, J TORONJO AND 

PROSSER LAW

AMEE 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

SAMPSON, J SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

SYBL 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

WYATT, R RYAN DANIEL 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 10/10/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 31, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

BRYSON, A PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 10/1/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION


