Calendar Date: Thursday, October 31, 2024

		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition 7	rustee/Atty Notes	Comments
2838	MVL	DEWBERRY, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	SYBL 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting
2867	MVL	WINFREY, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	SYBL 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting
2889	SWE	LAND, I	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	SYBL 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting
2888	MVL	COOPER, C	GRAHAM LEGAL PLLC	LISA 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting
2887	SWE	JOHNSON, R	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	SYBL 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting
2891	SGJ	VELIZ, M	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	SYBL 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting
2835	MVL	KELLY, C	HERRIN LAW	LISA 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting
2863	SWE	GRANT, J	KISCH CONSUMER LAW	LISA 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting
2878	SGJ	ROBERTS, B	LAWRENCE HERRERA	LISA 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting
2883	SGJ	BLUITT, M	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting
2842	SGJ	DOYLE, N	LEINART LAW FIRM	AMEE 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting
2843	SWE	TATUM, N	LEINART LAW FIRM	AMEE 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting
2868	MVL	GAINES, N	LEINART LAW FIRM	AMEE 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting
2869	SWE	COOPER, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	AMEE 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 31, 2024

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

2840	SWE	BRYSON, A Closed: 10/1/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	PRO SE			341 Meeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
2832	SGJ	WYATT, R Ciosed: 10/10/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	RYAN DANIEL			341 Meeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
2848	MVL	SAMPSON, J	SEMRAD LAW FIRM	SYBL 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	
2866	SWE	HURTADO JR, J	TORONJO AND PROSSER LAW		9:00	341 Meeting	

Page 1 of 1

Total # Case on Docket:18 Printed: Monday, October 21, 2024 at 2:57 pm